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'th Global Standards Collaboration Meeting
May 13" to May 16", 2013

No. First Name Title Company Delegation / Observer Status E-mail
1|Kohei SATOH Dr |ARIB ARIB (Head of Delegation) PSO satoh@arib.or.jp
National Institute of
2[Homare Murakami Mr [Information and ARIB PSO homa@nict.go.jp
Communicatio
3[Tadaaki YOKOO Mr [ARIB ARIB PSO yokoo.t-ia@arib.or.jp
4|Takeshi Yamamoto Mr [NEC ARIB PSO t-yamamoto@bu.jp.nec.com
5[Tomoyuki Ohya Mr [mmbi, Inc. ARIB PSO ohya@mmbi.co.jp
6|Yoshihide Ishida Mr [ARIB ARIB PSO ishida@arib.or.jp
7|Yushi TORIGOE Mr [ARIB ARIB PSO y-torigoe@arib.or.jp
ATIS
8[Thomas Goode Mr |ATIS ) PSO tgoode@atis.org
(Head of Delegation)
9(Steve Barclay Mr [ATIS ATIS (Admin WG Vice Chair) PSO sbarclay@atis.org
10{Andrew White Mr [Nokia Siemens Networks ATIS PSO andrew.white@nsn.com
11|Farrokh Khatibi Dr |Qualcomm Incorporated ATIS PSO fkhatibi@qti.qualcomm.com
12|Gale Lightfoot Mr |Cisco Systems ATIS PSO lightfg@cisco.com
13{Mark Lipford Mr [Sprint ATIS PSO mark.a.lipford@sprint.com
14[Stephen Hayes Mr [Ericsson ATIS PSO stephen.hayes@ericsson.com
China C icati
15(Hequan WU Mr na ommumsa ~|ons CCSA(Head of Delegation) PSO wuhq@cae.cn
Standards Association
16{Jinling Hu Ms |CATT CCSA CATT hujinling@catt.cn
China C icati
17(Shizhuo ZHAO Mr na ommumsa ~|ons CCSA PSO zhaosz@ccsa.org.cn
Standards Association
. China Communications
18|Xin GUO Ms L CCSA PSO guox@ccsa.org.cn
Standards Association
19]Yi Chen Ms [Huawei CCSA PSO yi.chen@huawei.com
China Academy of
20|Zhigin WANG Ms |Telecommunications CCSA PSO wangzhigin@ritt.cn
Research, MIIT
21|Luis Jorge Romero Saro Mr |ETSI ETSI (Head of Delegation) PSO luis.romero@etsi.org
ETSI(GSC Vice Chair, IPR WG . .
22|Dirk Weiler Mr [Nokia Siemens Networks ( Iéi . )alr PSO dirk.weiler@nsn.com
air
23|Jonas Sundborg Mr |ERICSSON ETSI(GTSC Vice Chair) PSO jonas.sundborg@ericsson.com
24|Adrian Scrase Mr |ETSI ETSI(GRSC Vice Chair) PSO adrian.scrase@etsi.org
25|Chantal Bonardi Ms |ETSI ETSI PSO chantal.bonardi@etsi.org
26|Christian Loyau Mr [ETSI ETSI PSO christian.loyau@etsi.org
27|Gerard Owens Mr [European Patent Office ETSI PSO gowens@epo.org
28|Joachim Koss Mr [Cinterion ETSI PSO joachim.koss@cinterion.com
29|Jorgen Friis Mr |ETSI ETSI PSO jorgen friis@etsi.org
ISACC (Head of Delegation,
30{Jim MacFie Mr [Microsoft Canada GSC Vice Chair, Admin WG PSO jimacfie@microsoft.com

Chair)
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31|Glenn Parsons Mr |Ericsson ISACC(GTSC Vice Chair) PSO glenn.parsons@ericsson.com
32|Cindy Cook Ms |Industry Canada ISACC(GRSC Vice Chair) PSO cindy.cook@ic.gc.ca
33|Bilel JAMOUSSI Mr |ITU ITU(Head of Delegation) ITU lara.al-mnini@itu.int
34|AntoinelTU Dore Mr [ITU ITU ITU antoine.dore@itu.int
35[Colin Langtry Mr [ITU ITU ITU colin.langtry@itu.int
36|Cheryl Blum Ms |TIA TIA (Head of Delegation) PSO cblum@tiaonline.org
37|Amy Marasco Ms |Microsoft TIA PSO amarasco@microsoft.com
38| Eric Barnhart Mr Gegrgla Tech Research TIA PSO bérnhart@gatech.edu, .

Institute ericbarnhart.travel@gmail.com
39(Fran O'Brien Dr |Alcatel-Lucent TIA PSO fran.obrien@alcatel-lucent.com
40([Jane Brownley Ms |Alcatel-Lucent TIA PSO jane.brownley@alcatel-lucent.com
41(Jeff Smith Dr |Numerex TIA PSO jsmith@numerex.com
42(Mark Epstein Dr |[Qualcomm Inc TIA PSO mepstein@gqti.qualcomm.com
43|Michael Froehlich Dr |BlackBerry TIA PSO mfroehlich@blackberry.com
44|Monica Barone Ms |Qualcomm TIA PSO mbarone@qualcomm.com
45(T. Russell Shields Mr |Ygomi, LLC TIA PSO trs@ygomi.com
46|Keunhyeob LEE Mr [TTA TTA (Head of Delegation) PSO khlee@tta.or.kr
47|Kyujin WEE Dr |TTA TTA (GSC Chair) PSO kjiwee@tta.or.kr
48|Kishik PARK Dr |ETRI TTA (GTSC Chair) PSO kipark@etri.re.kr
49|Yoonkwan KIM Dr |Catholic University TTA (GRSC Chair) PSO ykkim@tta.or.kr
50|Boomi KANG Dr |TTA TTA PSO bmkang@tta.or.kr

K Ad d Institute of
51|Chaesup LEE My |LOred Advanced nsaiute o TTA PSO  |genevalee@empal.com

Science and Technology
52|Daejung KIM Mr [TTA TTA PSO kdj@tta.or.kr
53|Euinam HUH Dr |Kyounghee University TTA PSO johnhuh@khu.ac.kr
54|Haeyoung Jun Mr [Samsung Electronics TTA PSO haeyoung.jun@samsung.com

K Electroni
55|Hyeonwoo LEE pr |Lorea Electronies TTA PSO  |woojaa@paran.com

Technology Institute
56[Jeongsik PARK Mr |TTA TTA PSO jspark@tta.or.kr
57{Jongbong PARK Dr [TTA TTA PSO jongbong@tta.or.kr
58[Joonwon LEE Mr [Andong University TTA PSO jwlee@andong.ac.kr
59(Michael Park Mr [Qualcomm Korea TTA PSO spark@qualcomm.com

Korea Electronics . .
60|Seungok LIM Dr . TTA PSO solim@keti.re.kr

Technology Institute
61|Shingak KANG Dr [ETRI TTA PSO sgkang@etri.re.kr
62|Soonll KWEON Mr [LG Electronics TTA PSO
63|Younghwa KIM Dr [TTA TTA PSO ykim@tta.or.kr
64|YoungSam Hong Mr |Motorola Solutions TTA PSO youngsam.hong@motorolasolution.com
65|Yoichi MAEDA Mr [TTC TTC (Head of Delegation) PSO yoichi.maeda@ttc.or,jp
66|Hideki YAMAMOTO Mr [OKI TT7C PSO yamamoto436@oki.com
67|Hideo Himeno Mr |NEC Corporation TTC PSO h-himeno@bc.jp.nec.com
68|Hideo IMANAKA Dr [NTT TT7C PSO h.imanaka@hco.ntt.co.jp
69|Kazunori MATSUO Mr |TTC TTC PSO matsuo@ttc.or.jp
70|Kengo Nagata Mr [NTT TT7C PSO nagata.kengo@Ilab.ntt.co.jp
71|KENJI KORO Mr |OKI T7C PSO kouro695@oki.com
72(Michiko Fukahori Ms [MIC Japan TTC PSO YRS03352@nifty.com
73|Takafumi Hashitani Mr [Fujitsu Limited TT7C PSO thashi@jp.fujitsu.com
74|Karen Higginbottom Ms |Hewlett-Packard ISO/IEC JTC 1 Observer |karen.higginbottom@hp.com
75[Konstantinos Karachalios Dr |IEEE IEEE Observer |constantin@ieee.org
76|Karen Bartleson Ms |Synopsys IEEE-SA Observer [karenb@synopsys.com
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77|Theresa deCourcelle Ms [IEEE IEEE-SA Observer [t.decourcelle@ieee.org
Indian Institute of
78|Abhay Karandikar Prof ndian Institute o India Observer |karandi@ee.iitb.ac.in
Technology Bombay
Ministry of Communication . . .
79|Arun Golas Mr ) India Observer |ddgt.tec@gov.in, arun.golas@gov.in
& IT, India
80|Asoknath Chatterjee Dr |Ericsson TSDO, India Observer [asok.chatterjee@ericsson.com
Department of
81|Rita Teaotia Ms |Telecommunications, India Observer |ast-dot@nic.in
Government of In
82|Joon Young Kwak Mr [KIPO KIPO Observer [kjy0919@kipo.go.kr
J Patent Office, . . .
83|Tatsuo Takeshige Mr apan Faten e JPO Observer [takeshige-tatsuo@jpo.go.jp
Government of Japan
84|Michel Goudelis Dr |European Patent Office EPO Observer [mgoudelis@epo.org




